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No. 206, A.]
	

[Published Aug. 6, 1949.

CHAIâTER 608.

AN ACT to amend 20.49 (1) (Intro(uctory paragraph) of the statutes, relating to high-
way administration and supervision and making an appropriation.

Tlee people of tke stale of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact us
f'ollows :

20.49 (1) (Introductory paragraph) of the statutes is amended to read:
20.49 (1) (Introductory paragraph) Not to exceed ' * * $1,100,000 for its costs

of administration, supervision and overhead. Of this there is allotted:

Approved August 3, 1949.
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